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THE 2023-24 SCHOOL YEAR 

 
 
 

ISM SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24 

Monday 4 September New families' Orientation day 

Tuesday 5 September First day of Autumn Term 

30 October – 3 November Half-Term Holiday 

Monday 6 November 

 

3-Way Conference (school closed to students) 

7 December – 8 December Holidays (Saint Ambrose & Immaculate Conception) 

Thursday 21 December  Final day of Autumn Term (half-day) 

  
Tuesday 9 January First day of Spring Term 

12 February – 16 February Half-Term Holiday 

Friday 22 March Final day of Spring Term 

  
Tuesday 9 April 3-Way Conference (school closed to students) 

Wednesday 10 April First day of Summer Term 

25 April – 26 April Holidays (Liberation Day) 

Wednesday 1 May Labour Day Holiday 

Thursday 27 June Final day of Summer Term (half-day) 

Friday 28 June Graduation Day 
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